Wattstopper
0-10V Dual Tech. Wall Switch Occ. Sensor, 347V, White
Part No. DW-311-347-W
The DW-311 dual technology dimming wall switch sensor can turn
lights OFF and ON based on occupancy and allow the user to
increase or decrease the lighting level. It combines the benefits of
passive infrared (PIR) and ultrasonic occupancy detection
technologies and works with 0-10 VDC dimming drivers and ballasts
to control lighting loads including LEDs.
Features & Benefits
Defaults to Manual-ON operation for maximum energy
savings High sensitivity and dense coverage for exceptional performance
Color-matched lens and low profile for appealing design Supports Partial-ON operation for energy code compliance or
incentives
120/277VAC and 347VAC models Allows fully functional multi-way control from up to four switch
locations
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wattstopper Color White
UPC Number 754182940455 Country Of Origin China
Dimensions
Product  Width US  3.0 in Product  Weight  US   0.55 lb
Product  Volume US  37.5 cu in Product  Depth US  5.0 in
Product  Height  US   2.5 in
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes DesignLights Consort ium Qualified System  Yes
Security    Yes Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Technical Information
Sensor Type Occupancy Amperage 4.3 A
Wattage 1500 W Voltage 347.0 V
April 25 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca